:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9199585

Jun 01, 2024 - 05:23 (UTC)

In epoch 287,487 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 243653 - 0.018735248 ETH®
71.00 USD

2 243654 - 0.018683107 ETH®
70.80 USD

3 243658 - 3.260789662 ETH®
12,357.70 USD

4 243659 - 3.162656631 ETH®
11,985.80 USD

S 243660 - 3.215338826 ETH®
12,185.45 USD

6 243661 - 3.201785463 ETH®
12,134.09 USD

7 243662 - 0.018718080 ETH®

70.93 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/9199585
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/287487
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/243653
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/243654
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/243658
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/243659
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/243660
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/243661
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/243662

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

243663

243664

243665

243666

243667

243668

243669

243670

243671

Validator Id

1105235

Amount

0.018740399
71.02 USD

0.018600159
70.49 USD

0.018723880
70.95 USD

0.018740083
71.02 USD

0.018770167
71.13 USD

0.018756196
71.08 USD

0.018719962
70.94 USD

0.018708113
70.89 USD

0.018744526
71.03 USD

Amount

+ 0.043392540

164.44 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/243663
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/243664
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/243665
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/243666
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/243667
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/243668
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/243669
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/243670
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/243671
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1105235

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



