

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 05:45 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9199585

DATE & TIME Jun 01, 2024 · 05:23 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 287,487 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>243653</u>	- 0.018735248 ETH � 71.00 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>243654</u>	- 0.018683107 ETH � 70.80 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>243658</u>	- 3.260789662 ETH � 12,357.70 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>243659</u>	- 3.162656631 ETH � 11,985.80 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>243660</u>	- 3.215338826 ETH � 12,185.45 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>243661</u>	- 3.201785463 ETH � 12,134.09 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>243662</u>	- 0.018718080 ETH � 70.93 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>243663</u>	- 0.018740399 ETH � 71.02 USD
9	<u>243664</u>	- 0.018600159 ETH � 70.49 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>243665</u>	- 0.018723880 ETH � 70.95 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>243666</u>	- 0.018740083 ETH � 71.02 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>243667</u>	- 0.018770167 ETH � 71.13 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>243668</u>	- 0.018756196 ETH � 71.08 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>243669</u>	- 0.018719962 ETH � 70.94 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>243670</u>	- 0.018708113 ETH � 70.89 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>243671</u>	- 0.018744526 ETH � 71.03 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1105235</u>	+ 0.043392540 ETH � 164.44 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.